Deccan Education Societv's

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 3.2%
2.00 5.3%
m 300  121%
W 400  322%
W500 47.3%
Total: 100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87

| 1.00 2.5%
2.00 4.9%
m 3.00 18.2%
| 4.00 35.4%
W 5.00 39.1%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : How well did the teacher prepare for the classes

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00
= 2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

6.7%
5.6%
6.4%
60.2%
21.1%
100.0%

| 1.00
= 2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

11.4%
5.5%
5.2%

51.1%

26.8%

100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : How well were the teachersable to communicate

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

7.3%
10.0%
15.2%
26.8%
40.7%

100.0%

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

11.1%
3.7%
13.8%
27.1%
44.3%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The teacher's approach to teaching can be described as

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

4.9%
11.2%
35.6%
24.6%
23.7%

100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

7.7%
4.3%
31.4%
32.9%
23.7%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

6.8%
5.1%
16.5%
35.8%
35.8%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

9.2%
0.9%
13.2%
33.2%
43.4%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : Was your performance in assignment discussed with you

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

20.2%
16.1%
13.6%
24.6%
25.5%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

17.5%
16.6%
8.9%
22.2%
34.8%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,field visit
opportunities for students

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 11.0%
2.00 13.8%
m 3.00 17.4%
| 4.00 19.4%
| 5.00 38.4%
Total:  100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

W 100  16.6%
200  14.8%
m 300 13.8%
W 400  10.8%
W500 44.0%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 8.2%
2.00 8.8%
m 300 286%
W 400 352%
W500 19.3%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
m100 11.7%
2.00 7.1%
m 300 24.0%
W 400 375%
W500 197%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00
= 2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

4.4%
4.9%
21.0%
49.8%
20.0%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00
= 2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

3.7%
1.2%
20.0%
50.8%
24.3%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
Programme outcomes.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 5.3%
200 16.7%
m 300 149%
W 400 33.0%
W50 30.1%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
| 1.00 8.9%
200  12.9%
m300 172%
W 400 188%
W 500 422%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
Que : Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

10.3%
22.0%
12.5%
24.6%
30.5%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

8.6%
10.8%
15.1%
23.4%
42.1%

100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

2.9%
6.2%
20.1%
36.2%
34.6%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

3.7%
8.9%
27.7%
21.2%
38.5%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

W 100 109%
200  14.0%
m 300 223%
W 400 284%
W 500 244%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
| 1.00 8.9%
200  15.7%
m300 237%
W 400 255%
W500 262%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

12.3%
19.6%
13.8%
31.0%
23.3%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

16.3%
12.9%
10.8%
32.6%
27.4%
100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 4.3%
2.00 6.5%
m 300 202%
W 400 435%
W500 256%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
| 1.00 4.6%
2.00 4.9%
m300 228%
W 400 437%
W500 240%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as Experiential learning,
Participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 6.3%
2.00 5.6%
m 300 19.0%
W 400 345%
W 500 345%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
| 1.00 6.8%
2.00 8.6%
m300 11.7%
W 400 36.3%
W500 366%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
Que : Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 4.4%
I 2.00 6.4%
m 300 237%
W 400 46.7%
W500 188%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
| 1.00 6.2%
I 2.00 6.2%
m300 16.9%
W 400 54.8%
W500 16.0%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work
Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 5.3%
2.00 9.0%
m 300 109%
W 400 39.8%
W500 349%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
W100 11.4%
2.00 5.8%
m 3.00 9.5%
W 400 286%
W 500 446%
Total: 100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
W 4.00
W 5.00

Total:

2.9%
7.0%
15.0%
30.7%
44.3%
100.0%

Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE

Responses : 87

| 1.00

2.00
m 3.00
| 4.00
| 5.00

Total:

6.5%
10.5%
13.8%
32.6%
36.6%

100.0%




Deccan Education Societv's

845, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

Estd. 1884

BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Feedback Name : MAY 21-22 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Que : The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Course :BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Responses : 1320

| 1.00 7.1%
2.00 3.1%
m 300 224%
W 400 359%
W500 316%
Total: 100.0%
Course :MASTER OF COMMERCE
Responses : 87
W100 108%
2.00 5.2%
m300 16.3%
W 400 39.1%
W500 286%
Total: 100.0%






